626 FRAME PARTS

Satlo Power Mowers Inc.



Rem | Padt De scriplion Qty Rem | Pat Description Qty
1 11 Hamnlle Giip 2 5h 1136 Key 1
2 1084 Washer, Flat 516 4 ET4 1274-25 Engmne Pulley 1
3 1740 Handle Assembly 1 1] 1113 Nt 516" USS Lock- 4
T 1102 Bolk 14"x34" SAF 4 b1 1138 Washer HM16™ 4
3 1129 Mt 174" SEA Lok 1 62 1139 Bok 5/16"x1-14" USS 2
9 111 Bok 140" SAF b 63 1238 Belk Cover 1
10 5579 Bek 1 [ ) a3 Taskirag 1
19 4043 Semaled Spg) Washer 1 5 1350 Decal "Sardo™ 1

2 1516 26" Blade 1 bh H3D Hub Assembly 1
M 1142 Wacher 34" Lock 1 T 1313 Te Wrap 4
L 1143 Mt 14 SAF 1 Fi | 1115 Bok 51634~ USS 4
23 15 Axle Bolk 2 3 17 Spacer b
. | 13 Hearmy) 4 FLl 1068 Bronze Swwel Bushang 4
30 6106 Axle Assembly 2 Fil 149 Whesed Fouk 2
K| 119% Wheel Heanng 4 Fin 16 Pin and Ring 2ea
» 611 Aode 2 Ffd HM3 | Dual Swwel Wheel Assembly 1
13 6105 Bushmg 4 K 1380 Chule Extension 1
M 3525 Wheel Assembly 2417 2 Fi] 33 Rear Dellector 1
35 J5M Pneumnalic Tae 2 1] 1124 Bek Tightener Bolt 1
3b 107 MNul 2 31 1213 Plastic Push Raols 4
ETj 573 Fim Sip 2 84 1107 Washer 14" Flat 4
K- hr? Tube 2 a5 1108 Nat 14" USS 1
41 21 Coniml Cable 1 86 13584 Decal Danges™ 1
42 1155 Bok 5 8r 1355 Decal "Caushon™ 1
43 1711 Bok 147x1-17F SAE 1 -1 1073 Washer 278" Flat 1
44 1718 Bad 1 9 1357 Decal "5 P. Chich™ 1
45 113 Gip 1 L 1] 1349 Decal "To Stant™ 1
4h 1132 Wiz Ml 4 9% 1502 T Wheel 2
A7 1047 Bok 1 1M1 | Pt Bok 38 1" USS 4
49 1153 Nul 4 102 1113 MNut 516" USS 2
50 1246 Engme Mok 1 103 1173 Nut 20" USS 4
L | 11H Bok 3/8"x1" SAE 1 1M 1119 Bok 516" x34" USS 2
L. 1056 Washer 278 Lock b 105 18 FiyWheel 1
106 E K 26" Deck 1
107 M2 Front End 1
26 Breakdown

Sarlo Power Mowers, Inc.




626 Self — Propelled Breakdown

oo ;
() o
Ik [




626 Self-Propelled Breakdown

Item Part Description Qty ltem Part Description Qty
No. No. No. No.
1 5557 SP-Belt 1 33 1356 Self Propelled Decal 1
2 1212 Shaft Pulley 1 35 1131 Lock Nut 3/8 USS 1
3 2032 Roll Pin 3/16x1-1/4 5 36 1056 Lock Washer 3/8 SAE 1
4 3173 Set Collar 5/8 ID 1 37 2143 SP Brkt 1
5 3125 Sprocket Bearings 2 38 2119 Clutch Pivot Arm Bracket 1
6 3174 SP Tube 1 39 2027 Bolt 3/8x1-1/2 SAE 1
7 2952 Thrust Washer 1 40 1718 Bail 1
8 3170 Sprocket 10 Tooth 1 41 1711 Bolt 1/4x1-1/2 SAE 1
9 1195 5/8 ID Bearing 4 42 1129 Lock Nut 1
10 1249 Eng Mount SST-SSTSP 1 43 1703 Grip 1
10a 1246 Lg Hole Sp Mount 1 44 2132 SP Rod 1
11 2446 5/8 Precision Washer 2 45 1084 Flat Washer 5/16 2
12 2030 Crawler 21 24 2 46 2077 Circle Cotter 2
13 2450 Spring 2 47 1129 1/4 SAE Wiz Nut 4
14 2451 Drive Pin 2 48 1175 1/4x1 SAE Cap Screw 4
15 2423 Lh Ratchet Block 1 49 1206 3/4 Special Flat Washer 1
16 2422 Rh Ratchet Block 1 50 1143 Nut 3/4 SAE 1
17 2092 Spacer 2 51 1142 Lock Washer 3/4 2
19 3122 Cross Shaft Sprocket 1 52 1028 Blade Spacer 2
20 2145 Torsion Spring Left 1 53 1219 Hub Shaft 1
21 2146 Torsion Spring Right 1 54 1067 Ball Bearing 2
22 1161 Bolt for SPX Support 2 55 1193 Hub Housing 1
23 1077 Jam Nut 1/2 SAE 2 55a 1022 Grease Fitting 1
24 1062 Flat Washer 2 57 1017 Key 2
25 1120 Lock Washer 2 58 1013 3-3/4x3/4 1D Pulley 1
26 1122 Full Nut 1/2 SAE 2 59 1217 2-1/4x3/4 ID Pulley 1
27 1129 Lock Nut 1/4 SAE 1 60 1142 Washer 1
28 3166 Flat Spring 1 61 1143 Nut 1
29 1102 Bolt 1/4x3/4 SAE 1 62 3167 Drive Chain 1
30 2137 Shaft Mount 1 63 3168 Master Link 1
31 1155 Star Lock Nut 3/16 4
32 1153 Round Head Screw 4

Sarlo Power Mowers, Inc.




